One Stop Shopping - Consolidating Vendors and Orders
One purchase order, one invoice, one receivable, one check to cut, one Rep
and one Customer Service Department. Saves transaction costs and time!
Low Combinable Minimum Order & Free Freight Requirement
All brands & products are fully combinable for our $50 minimum
order and $700 order for free freight requirement.
Two Shipping Locations
Standard ground service, from our Memphis, Tennessee and

I N D I C A T O R  L I G H T S
SELECTA PRODUCTS, INC.  •  Tehachapi, CA  •  Memphis, TN  •  800-722-6445  •  800-433-4319 FAX  •  www.selectainc.com  •  orders@selectainc.com7
Numbering System and Lamp Life Key
Voltages and Lamp Life
The base part number listed must have one of the following suffixes added to indicate the voltage required.  For example, “SL53215-7” is a
.500” mounting hole, flush lens, 6” wire leads, red lens, 250 VAC Neon indicator light.  The following is a key to the Watts and Lamp Life for
each of the available voltages:
	L amp	L amp	W atts	A mps		L  amp Life Hours
	 Voltage	T ype			G   reen	B lue	A ll Others
	 -4  =  14 VAC/DC	 Incandescent	 1.12	 .08	 50,000		 50,000	 50,000
	 -5  =  28 VAC/DC	 Incandescent 	 1.12	 .04	 25,000		 25,000	 25,000
	 -6  =  125 VAC	 Neon	 .33	 –	 15,000		 10,000	 25,000
	 -7  =  250 VAC	 Neon	 .33	 –	 15,000		 10,000	 25,000
	 -8  =  480 VAC	 Neon	 .33	 –	 7,500		  5,000	 12,500
	 Series/Mounting	L ens Type	T ermination	L ens Color	L amp Voltage	P ackaging
	 SL32 Series	 1 - Flush	 1 - 6” Wire Leads	 1 - White	 1 - 6 VDC Solid State LED	 BG - Bagged
	 .312”	 4 - Raised	 2 - .187” Q.C.	 2 - Blue	 2 - 12 VDC Solid State LED	 BK - Bulk
		  8 - Hooded		  3 - Green	 3 - 28 VDC Solid State LED
		  9 - Dome		  4 - Clear	 4 - 14 VAC/DC Incandescent
				    5 - Red	 5 - 28 VAC/DC Incandescent
				    6 - Amber	 6 - 125 VAC Neon
				    7 - Yellow	 7 - 250 VAC Neon
					     8 - 480 VAC Neon
					     9 - 120 VAC Solid State LED
	 Series/Mounting	L ens Type	T ermination	L ens Color	L amp Voltage	P ackaging
	 SL53 Series	 2 - Flush	 1 - 6” Wire Leads	 1 - White	 1 - 6 VDC Solid State LED	 BG - Bagged
	 .50”	 4 - Raised	 2 - .187” Q.C.	 2 - Blue	 2 - 12 VDC Solid State LED	 BK - Bulk
		  6 - Hooded	 3 - .250” Q.C.	 3 - Green	 3 - 28 VDC Solid State LED
		  8 - Dome		  4 - Clear	 4 - 14 VAC/DC Incandescent
		  9 - Small Dome		  5 - Red	 5 - 28 VAC/DC Incandescent
				    6 - Amber	 6 - 125 VAC Neon
					     7 - 250 VAC Neon
					     8 - 480 VAC Neon
					     9 - 120 VAC Solid State LED
Numbering System Key for Indicator Lights:  e.g. SL32115-6-BG
	 SL32	 1	 1	 5	 -6 	 -BG
	 SL32 Series	 Flush Lens	 6” Wire Leads	 Red Lens	 125 VAC Neon	 Bagged
	 .312 “ Mounting Hole
All products listed on pages 1 through 6 are standard stock items. However, many other possible variations are available
per the charts above. Please note, these variations may be special order and will require a minimum order and lead time.